
(Amount in Rs)
Remarks, if any

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarant
ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1

Starwort 
Engineers 
Pvt. Ltd. 1/17/2023 132,261,644.00 50,000,000.00 Unsecured NIL NO 3.64% 0 NIL 82,261,644.00

Provisionally 
admitted 

2

Awaita 
Properties 
Private 
Limited 1/17/2023 117,006,849.00 50,000,000.00 Unsecured NIL NO 3.64% 0 NIL 67,006,849.00

Provisionally 
admitted 

3

KL 
Engineering 
& 
Construction 
PTE Ltd. 1/19/2023 104,224,034.86          Unsecured 0.00% 104,224,034.86             Under verification

249,268,493.00    100,000,000.00            -                                -   

Amount of claim 
under verificati 
on

Total 

Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 
may be 

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Name of the corporate debtor: Tarapur Textile Park Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 06/12/2022 List of creditors as on: 25/01/2023

List of Unsecured financial creditor (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)


